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WATSON MAURICE A/WATSON SONIA MONTIQUE
284 NW MONTIQUE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-4960
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36474 STORAGE 145 03/21/2018

31091 SFR 1,073 05/29/2013

2015HX Base Yr

284 NW MONTIQUE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,467 121.1962 135.74 470,611 2014 2014 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 3832

BAS 2,896 100 2,896 349,862

FHS 936 60 562 67,895

FOP 30 30 9 1,088

3,862 3,467 418,844

BAS= W49 N3 W17 S42 E17 FOP= S1 E5 N6 W5 S5$ N5 E5 S6 E13 N1
E3 S8 W4 S15 E11 S1 E8 N34 E13 N29$ PTR= N30 FHS= N38 W18 S25
W18 S14 E18 N1 E18$ S30$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 9 18 160.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,120

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 10 16 160.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,120

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 16 160.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,440

5,680

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.39 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 19,120


